Appendix V. Docee River Fence Counts 2002

Sockeye Count Coho Count Chinook Count

Date TFD TTD TFD TTD TFD TTD
01-Jul 2 2 0 0 0 0
02-Jul 0 2 0 0 0 0
03-Jul 2 4 0 0 0 0
04-Jul 8 12 0 0 0 0
05-Jul 19 31 0 0 0 0
06-Jul 120 151 20 20 0 0
07-Jul 924 1075 0 20 0 0
08-Jul 641 1716 46 66 0 0
09-Jul 526 2242 0 66 0 0
10-Jul 5,248 7490 0 66 0 0
11-Jul 2,206 9696 82 148 0 0
12-Jul 2,180 11876 56 204 0 0
13-Jul 6,593 18469 124 328 0 0
14-Jul 5,869 24338 173 501 0 0
15-Jul 13,110 37448 243 744 0 0
16-Jul 4,528 41976 0 744 0 0
17-dul 7,187 49163 541 1285 0 0
18-Jul 5,414 54577 55 1340 0 0
19-Jul 3295 57872 67 1407 0 0
20-Jul 8766 66638 559 1966 0 0
21-Jul 6472 73110 200 2166 1 1
22-Jul 3,006 76116 192 2358 0 1
23-Jul 1,746 77862 173 2531 0 1
24-Jul 1,844 79706 251 2782 0 1
25-Jul 1,186 80892 162 2944 0 1
26-Jul 1,800 82692 157 3101 0 1
27-Jul 1,107 83799 165 3266 1 2
28-Jul 2,232 86031 117 3383 0 2
29-Jul 1,072 87103 133 3516 0 2
30-Jul 949 88052 105 3621 0 2
31-Jul 1,102 89154 122 3743 0 2
01-Aug 637 89791 248 3991 0 2
02-Aug 421 90212 133 4124 0 2
03-Aug 280 90492 31 4155 0 2
04-Aug 619 91111 412 4567 0 2
05-Aug 454 91565 315 4882 1 3
06-Aug 90 91655 53 4935 1 4
07-Aug 79 91734 184 5119 1 5
08-Aug 71 91805 143 5262 0 5
09-Aug 37 91842 49 5311 0 5
10-Aug 14 91856 100 5411 0 5
11-Aug 7 91863 117 5528 0 5
12-Aug 24 91887 313 5841 0 5
13-Aug 21 91908 408 6249 0 5
14-Aug 7 91915 164 6413 0 5
15-Aug 11 91926 177 6590 0 5
16-Aug 0 91926 215 6805 0 5
0 5

17-Aug 0 91926 327 7132



Appendix V. Docee River Fence Counts 2002

Sockeye Count Coho Count Chinook Count
Date TFD TTD TFD TTD TFD TTD
18-Aug 0 91926 313 7445 1 6
19-Aug 0 91926 210 7655 1 7
20-Aug 0 91926 121 7776 1 8
21-Aug 0 91926 188 7964 0 8
22-Aug 0 91926 155 8119 0 8
23-Aug 0 91926 27 8146 0 8
24-Aug 0 91926 106 8252 0 8
25-Aug 0 91926 142 8394 1 9
26-Aug 13 91939 144 8538 0 9
27-Aug 0 91939 374 8912 12 21
28-Aug 0 91939 347 9259 1 22
29-Aug 0 91939 237 9496 0 22
30-Aug 0 91939 393 9889 0 22
31-Aug 0 91939 866 10755 13 35
01-Sep 0 91939 1312 12067 4 39
02-Sep 0 91939 381 12448 9 48
03-Sep 0 91939 438 12886 5 53
04-Sep 0 91939 566 13452 0 53
05-Sep 0 91939 299 13751 2 55
06-Sep 0 91939 225 13976 6 61
07-Sep 0 91939 167 14143 1 62
08-Sep 0 91939 100 14243 2 64
09-Sep 0 91939 310 14553 6 70
10-Sep 0 91939 168 14721 26 96
11-Sep 0 91939 50 14771 10 106
12-Sep 0 91939 23 14794 4 110
13-Sep 0 91939 30 14824 5 115
14-Sep 0 91939 19 14843 1 116
15-Sep 0 91939 13 14856 1 117
16-Sep 0 91939 53 14909 1 118
17-Sep 0 91939 5 14914 1 119

18-Sep Fence Pulled




